ATTENTION PARENTS

Please Remember tuition is due as normal. If tuition is not received in full, We retain the

rights to terminate care without prior notification.

HOLIDAYS WE ARE CLOSED

e Martin Luther king Jr Day: Monday, January 20,2025

e President’'s Day: Monday, February 17,2025

e Good Friday: Friday, April 18,2025

e Memorial Day: Monday, May 26,2025

e Juneteenth: Thursday, June 19,2025 - Friday, June 20,2025
e Independence Day: Friday, July 4,2025

e Labor Day: Monday September 1,2025

e Columbus Day: Monday, October 13,2025

e \eterans Day: Monday, November 10,2025 - Tuesday, November 11,2025

Vacation Days

e Thanksgiving Break: Monday,November 24, 2025 - Friday,
November 28, 2025

e Christmas Break: Monday, December 22, 2025 -
Monday,January 5, 2026



